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6½"

8"

2-way, Bezel

Overall 

Overall 

Overall 

2-way, Bezel

2-way, Bezel

2-way, Frameless

2-way, Frameless

2-way, Bezel, 
Single Point Stereo

2-way, Bezel, 
Single Point Stereo

2-way,  
Single Point Stereo, 

Frameless

2-way,  
Single Point Stereo, 

Frameless

In-Ceiling 
Subwoofer, 
Frameless

2-way, Bezel,15º 
Angled (10¾" overall )

2-way, Bezel,15º 
Angled (12   " overall )   

BRAND ArchiTech
Premium 

SC-502E SC-520KE A-505 

SC-602E 

SC-620f 

A-606 

SC-602f 

A-SP6 

SC-622f SC-62f
 

(frameless version
coming soon: 
K-6LCRSd)

A-808 

SC-820f

A-SP8 

SC-822f

SC-800 

SC-800f 

SE-80SWf 

SC-802f 

ArchiTech
Kevlar 

Presence
Valueline Presence Commercial

Good Better Best

Mounting
Accessories:

Mounting
Accessories:

Mounting
Accessories: RIR-5 

RIR-8 

RIR-6 

VPD-5 

VPD-8 

VPD-6 

PE-8

PE-8

RIR-815

RIR-615

K-625d 

K-62d 

K-825 

K-825d

K-82d

K-8SWd

Preference 

LuxuryLEVELS

SIZE & TYPE

PB-8 

PB-6 

/87

T-BAR APPLICATIONS ONLY 

T-BAR APPLICATIONS ONLY 

15º MODELS ONLY 

15º MODELS ONLY 

A-6LCRS

A-8LCRS

PV-6LCRS

PV-8LCRS K-8LCRS
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BRAND ArchiTech
Premium 

ArchiTech
Kevlar 

Presence
Valueline Presence 

OEM 
Systems 
Brand

Good Better Best

Preference 

LuxuryLEVELS

Mounting
Accessories:

Mounts directly to 16" 
on-center studs.

Mounting
Accessories:

Mounting
Accessories:

Mounting
Accessories:

Mounting
Accessories:

RI-6914

MB-C10

RIB-7 RIB-62

RIB-LCR

SIZE & TYPE

RIB-82 VPD-82

A-650 & K-602 ONLY 

5¼"

5¼"

6

9

9

15
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3

3

3
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/
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"

"

"

2-way, Bezel

2-way, Bezel

(W) 
Overall

(W) 
Overall

(H) 
Overall

(H) 
Overall

(H) 
Overall

LCRS, 2-way, Bezel

LCRS, 2-way, Frameless

2-way, Bezel

Single Channel, Bezel

3-way, Bezel

Dual Channel, Bezel

SE-691E SE-694KE A-525 

SE-LCRKE A-LCRS PV-LCRS 

A-820 

SE-893KE A-830

SE-891E 

SE-791E SE-790KE A-650 K-602 AW-700 

C-10SW 

SE-10SW 

SE-10SWd

K-5LCR 
coming soon: 
K-5LCRd 

K-802 
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OUTDOOR

IN-CEILING 
OR IN-WALL
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8"

2-way, Bezel
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(W) 
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127/8"

10"
Overall 
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In-Wall  
Subwoofer
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(H) 

Overall
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